PRELIMINARY LOCAL STORM REPORT..

JULY 16 2008
-.TIME. ..

- .DATE...
1225 PM
07/16/2008
1227 PM
07/16/2008
1234 PM
07/16/2008

1251 PM
07/16/2008

0100 PM
07/16/2008

0100 PM
07/16/2008

0110 PM
07/16/2008

0112 PM
07/16/2008

0113 PM
07/16/2008

0140 PM
07/16/2008

0144 PM
07/16/2008

0145 PM
07/16/2008

0145 PM
07/16/2008

0148 PM
07/16/2008

---EVENT...
.- --MAG. ...
- -REMARKS. .

HAIL

EO.75 INCH

TSTM WND DMG

-SUMMARY 2

-..CITY LOCATION. ..

- -.COUNTY LOCATION..ST..

TREES DOWN ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF TOWN.

HAIL
M2.25 INCH
HAIL
EO0.88 INCH
TSTM WND GST
M63.00 MPH

7 E WAUPACA

WAUPACA Wl
SPENCER

MARATHON Wl
PLOVER

PORTAGE Wl
3 N LINDSEY

WOOD Wl
MOS INEE

MARATHON Wl

---LAT.LON...
--.-SOURCE....

44 34N 88.92W
PUBLIC
44 76N 90.28W
PUBLIC
44 45N 89.53W
CO-OP OBSERVER

44 58N 90.30W
LAW ENFORCEMENT

44 78N 89.69W
AWOS

TREES REPORTED DOWN ACROSS MOSINEE AND KRONENWETTER.

TSTM WND GST
M64.00 MPH

4 NE MOSINEE
MARATHON Wl

RELAYED BY WAOW-TV. TIME ESTIMATED.

TSTM WND DMG
14 TO 16
FUNNEL CLOUD
REPORTED AT

HAIL
MO.75 INCH
HAIL
EO0.88 INCH
HAIL
MO.75 INCH
HAIL
MO.75 INCH

TSTM WND DMG

5 NE MOSINEE
MARATHON Wl

3 N WISCONSIN RAPIDS

TREES DOWN BLOCKING ROADS

FLASH FLOOD

AT INTERSECTION OF WISCONSIN AND AA 12

REPORTED.

WOOD Wl
DALE

OUTAGAMIE Wl
5 NW SHERWOOD
CALUMET Wl
KING

WAUPACA Wl
1 W PORT EDWARDS
WOOD Wl
2 S TIGERTON

SHAWANO Wl
APPLETON

OUTAGAMIE Wl
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44 82N 89.63W
PUBLIC

44 83N 89.62W
TRAINED SPOTTER

INCH TREES DOWN..UPROOTED AND SNAPPED

44 44N 89.84W
LAW ENFORCEMENT

INTERSECTION OF HIGHWAY 34 AND REDDIN ROAD.

44 26N 88.68W
AMATEUR RADIO

44 22N 88.34W
BROADCAST MEDIA

44 33N 89.13W
AMATEUR RADIO

44 33N 89.86W
AMATEUR RADIO

44 70N 89.05W
LAW ENFORCEMENT

44 26N 88.40W
AMATEUR RADIO
INCHES OF WATER



0155 PM
07/16/2008

0155 PM
07/16/2008

0200 PM
07/16/2008

0203 PM
07/16/2008

0205 PM
07/16/2008

0208 PM
07/16/2008

0210 PM
07/16/2008

0210 PM
07/16/2008

0215 PM
07/16/2008
0215 PM
07/16/2008

0220 PM
07/16/2008

0220 PM
07/16/2008
0220 PM
07/16/2008

0228 PM
07/16/2008

0230 PM
07/16/2008

0230 PM
07/16/2008

HAIL
E1.00 INCH

FLASH FLOOD

MAJOR FLOODING

5 W HILBERT
CALUMET

WAUPACA
WAUPACA

HAIL REPORTED AS WELL.

HAIL
E1.75 INCH

HAIL FELL FOR AROUND 10 MINUTES

TSTM WND DMG

12 INCH DIA. TREES AND LIMBS DOWN

HAIL
MO.75 INCH

HAIL
E2.00 INCH

HAIL
M2.00 INCH

HAIL MEASURED 1.5 TO 2.0
APPROX 10-20 PERCENT OF HAIL THAT FELL.

HAIL
E1.25 INCH

TSTM WND DMG

1 S DARBOY
CALUMET

4 WSW MARION
WAUPACA

KAUKAUNA
OUTAGAMIE

2 N SHERWOOD
CALUMET

SHERWOOD
CALUMET

4 W HILBERT
CALUMET

3 S RICHFORD
MARQUETTE

INCHES

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

44 13N 88.26W
LAW ENFORCEMENT

44 34N 89.06W
TRAINED SPOTTER

IN DOWNTOWN WITH MOVING WATER. PEA SIZED

44 22N 88.38W
BROADCAST MEDIA

44 65N 88.95W
EMERGENCY MNGR

44 26N 88.26W

TRAINED SPOTTER

44 20N 88.27W
EMERGENCY MNGR

44 17N 88.27W
PUBLIC

IN DIAMETER WHICH MADE UP

44 13N 88.24W
PUBLIC

43.97N 89.43W
PUBLIC

LARGE 10 INCH DIAMETER TREE LIMBS REPORTED DOWN.

HAIL
E1.00 INCH

TSTM WND GST
M64.00 MPH

TSTM WND DMG

3 NW NEENAH
WINNEBAGO

CLINTONVILLE
WAUPACA

WILD ROSE
WAUSHARA

TREES DOWN BLOCKING ROAD

HAIL
M1.50 INCH

HAIL
EO0.88 INCH

HEAVY RAIN
M3.10 INCH

HEAVY RAIN
UO0.00 INCH

1 S BANCROFT
PORTAGE

OMRO
WINNEBAGO

N WEYAUWEGA
WAUPACA

MARION
WAUPACA

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

Wl

44 21N 88.48W
PUBLIC

44 61N 88.75W
AWOS

44 18N 89.25W
LAW ENFORCEMENT
44 30N 89.51W
LAW ENFORCEMENT

44 03N 88.75W
PUBLIC

44 31N 88.93W
PUBLIC

44 66N 88.88W
EMERGENCY MNGR

MARION PLYWOOD FACTORY ROOF COLLAPSED DUE TO EXCESSIVE

RAINFALL.
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0231 PM
07/16/2008

0251 PM
07/16/2008

0253 PM
07/16/2008

0303 PM
07/16/2008

0307 PM
07/16/2008

0315 PM
07/16/2008

0325 PM
07/16/2008

0345 PM
07/16/2008

0345 PM
07/16/2008
0400 PM
07/16/2008

0400 PM
07/16/2008

0400 PM
07/16/2008

0415 PM
07/16/2008

HAIL CHILTON 44 03N 88.16W
MO.75 INCH CALUMET Wl AMATEUR RADIO
HAIL CHILTON 44 03N 88.16W
M1.75 INCH CALUMET Wl AMATEUR RADIO
HAIL CHILTON 44 03N 88.16W
M2_.50 INCH CALUMET wl AMATEUR RADIO

TENNIS BALL SIZE RECORDED.

HAIL 2 WSW HAYTON 44 _OON 88.15W
E1.75 INCH CALUMET wl PUBLIC

WINDS ESTIMATED OVER 50 MPH AND HEAVY RAIN.

TSTM WND DMG OSHKOSH 44 01N 88.55W
WINNEBAGO wl TRAINED SPOTTER
TREE LIMBS DOWN ON NORTHEAST SIDE OF TOWN AT NEW YORK AND
BROAD STREETS...ALSO ONE-HALF INCH HAIL AND 45 MPH WINDS.
FLASH FLOOD 7 WNW HILBERT 44 17N 88.29W
CALUMET Wl EMERGENCY MNGR
WATER RUNNING ACROSS HIGHWAY 10 BY MILITARY ROAD...HIGH
WATER SIGNS HAVE BEEN POSTED.

TSTM WND DMG KIEL
MANITOWOC Wl
TREES AND POWER LINES DOWN

43_.91N 88.03W
LAW ENFORCEMENT

TSTM WND DMG ST NAZIANZ 44 _OON 87.91W
MANITOWOC Wl LAW ENFORCEMENT

TREE DOWN

HEAVY RAIN DALE 44 26N 88.68W

M4.50 INCH OUTAGAMIE Wl TRAINED SPOTTER

FLASH FLOOD 5 N ST NAZIANZ
MANITOWOC Wl

HIGHWAY 151 CLOSED NORTH OF ST NAZIANZ.

44 07N 87.91W
LAW ENFORCEMENT

FLASH FLOOD 8 SW MANITOWOC 44 _OON 87.77W
MANITOWOC Wl LAW ENFORCEMENT
PORTIONS OF HIGHWAY C AND CENTER ROAD WASHING AWAY WEST

OF NEWTON.

FLASH FLOOD

WATER ALSO COVERING SOME ROADS
TOWN OF HARRISON.

FLASH FLOOD

WATER OVER ROADS

SHERWOOD
CALUMET

STOCKBRIDGE

CALUMET
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Wl

Wl

44 17N 88.27W
LAW ENFORCEMENT

IN STOCKBRIDGE AND THE

44 _06N 88.30W
LAW ENFORCEMENT



